

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

July 14, 2022

MARKETING CONTACT:

Keri Cunningham, Marketing Director KeriCunningham@pyramidmg.com 845-348-1005, ext. 110

KONG DOG TO OPEN AT PALISADES CENTER

WEST NYACK, N.Y. (July 2022): Palisades Center is excited to announce that Kong Dog will soon be serving their fresh new corn dogs on Level Four next to the Yard House. Kong Dog has made its way into the hearts of foodies and reached TikTok fame as the "New Bite to Grab!"

Trendy, delicious, and handmade, this brand of corn dog's unique and flavorful toppings makes for a delightful and fun experience. Guests pick a filling and can coat it with unique flavors such as Hot Cheetos crumbs, ramen crumbles, or even crunchy fruity rice puffs. Kong Dog also offers an eclectic drink menu, including the Strawberry Matcha Boba.

"Kong Dog chose Palisades Center as the place to bring its unique and fun flavors to southern New York, and we can't wait for our guests to experience it," said **Darrin Houseman, General Manager of Palisades Center**. "Kong Dog offers another fast, fresh, and hot food option to enjoy while visiting our property."

For media-approved photos, click here.

To learn about Kong Dog, visit www.kongdog.us and follow Kong Dog on Instagram @kongdogus and TikTok @kongdogus. To learn more about Palisades Center's shops, restaurants, and entertainment venues, visit www.PalisadesCenter.com.

About Palisades Center

Palisades Center is a four-level shopping center offering 225 brands, 16 sit-down restaurants, a bowling alley, ice rink, the world's largest indoor ropes course, comedy club, and more. With its unique and diverse merchant mix, Palisades Center is the go-to place for local shoppers and tourists alike. To learn more, visit www.palisadescenter.com, www.facebook.com/palisadescenter, www.twitter.com/palisadescenter, or www.instagram.com/palisadescenter.

About Pyramid Management Group, LLC

Pyramid Management Group, owner of Palisades Center, is one of the largest, most innovative, privately-held real estate developers in the northeast. Headquartered in Syracuse, New York, Pyramid's portfolio of dynamic shopping, dining and entertainment destinations and expanding hospitality presence dominate the northeast with 16 properties located throughout New York and Massachusetts. For nearly 50 years, Pyramid has built its reputation on being first, fast, ahead of the curve and always what's next, leading the industry in combining the best elements of traditional retail with world-class dining and entertainment, all under one roof. For more information, visit www.pyramidmg.com.